MP-51 Programmer
EPROM, Flash, PLD and Microcontroller Programmer
FEATURES
• EPROM, Flash, PLD and Microcontroller Programmer
• Serially Linked to PC or Compatible Host
• Programs all the 8051 Microcontrollers
• Programs 16-bit Microcontrollers
• Supports 24 to 32-pin EPROMs and 32-pin Flash Memories

WARRANTY
Two years limited warranty, parts and labor.
MP-51- ORDERING INFORMATION
Item      Description
MP-51     Programmer, Software, Cables
AD27040D   32 PIN DIP EPROM Adapter
AD27040P   32 PIN PLCC EPROM Adapter
AD27512D   28 PIN DIP EPROM Adapter
AD27512P   32 PIN PLCC EPROM Adapter
Item      Description
AD-ATV40D   40 PIN DIP PLD Adapter
AD-ATV68P   68 PIN PLCC PLD Adapter
AD87C51D   40 PIN DIP Microcontroller Adapter
AD87C51P   44 PIN PLCC Microcontroller Adapter
AD87C51Q   44 PIN QFP Microcontroller Adapter
AD87C51GBP  68 PIN PLCC Microcontroller Adapter
ADP51XAG3P  44 PIN PLCC Microcontroller Adapter
ADP51XAG3Q  44 PIN QFP Microcontroller Adapter
ADP51XAS3P  68 PIN PLCC Microcontroller Adapter
AD87CL134D  42 PIN SDIP Microcontroller Adapter
AD87CL134Q  44 PIN QFP Microcontroller Adapter
AD87C251D   40 PIN DIP Microcontroller adapter
AD87C251P   44 PIN PLCC Microcontroller Adapter
AD87C451D   64 PIN DIP Microcontroller Adapter
AD87C451P   68 PIN PLCC Microcontroller Adapter
AD87C530P   52 PIN PLCC Microcontroller Adapter
AD87C550P   44 PIN PLCC Microcontroller Adapter
AD87C552P   68 PIN PLCC Microcontroller Adapter
AD87C552Q   80 PIN QFP Microcontroller Adapter
AD87C575D   40 PIN DIP Microcontroller Adapter
AD87C576D   40 PIN DIP Microcontroller Adapter
AD87C592P   68 PIN PLCC Microcontroller Adapter
AD87C598Q   80 PIN QFP Microcontroller Adapter
AD87C751D   24 PIN DIP Microcontroller Adapter
AD87C751P   28 PIN PLCC Microcontroller Adapter
AD87C752D   28 PIN DIP Microcontroller Adapter
AD87C752P   28 PIN PLCC Microcontroller Adapter
AD87C754D   28 PIN DIP Microcontroller Adapter
AD87C754SS  28 PIN SSOP Microcontroller Adapter
Item      Description
AD87C770D   52 PIN SDIP Microcontroller Adapter
AD87CL880Q  64 PIN QFP Microcontroller Adapter
AD87CL881Q  44 PIN QFP Microcontroller Adapter
AD87CL883S  28 PIN SO Microcontroller Adapter
AD87CL888T  48 PIN TSSOP Microcontroller Adapter
AD87C054D   42 PIN SDIP Microcontroller Adapter
AD87LCP76xD  20 PIN DIP Microcontroller Adapter
AD89C1051D  20 PIN DIP Microcontroller Adapter
AD89C1051S  20 PIN SO Microcontroller Adapter
AD3755AD   28 PIN DIP Microcontroller Adapter